FS750 Series Datasheet
AlliedTelesis.com
FS750 Series
Fast Ethernet WebSmart Edge Switches
The Allied Telesis FS750 Series of
WebSmart network switches demonstrates
the Allied Telesis commitment to
environmentally-friendly processes and

FS750 Series Datasheet | 3
617-000574  Rev G
ORDERING INFORMATION
Where xx = 	 10 forUS power cord
                 	 20 for no power cord
                	 30 for UK power cord
       	 40 for AU power cord
      	 50 for EU power cord
AT-FS750/20-xx1 16-port 10/100TX + 2 10/100/1000T + 2 SFP/1000T Combo Portsal PSU
AT-FS750/28-xx1 24-port 10/100TX + 2 10/100/1000T + 2 SFP/1000T Combo Ports
AT-FS750/28PS-xx1 24-port 10/100TX + 2 10/100/1000T + 2 1000T SFP combo ports and PoE
AT-FS750/52-xx 48-port 10/100TX + 2 10/100/1000T + 2 SFP/1000T Combo Ports
Small Form Pluggable Optics Modules
AT-SPSX SFP, MMF, 1000Mbps, 550 m, 850 nm, LC
SPSX/I SFP, MMF, 1000Mbps, 550 m, 850 nm, LC, industrial temperature
AT-SPLX10 SFP, SMF, 1000Mbps, 10 km, 1310 nm, LC